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SINR U20-Jugendregionalliga 2022/2023

Mannschaft/Spiellokal

SV Turm Kamp-Lintfort

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:
Elberfelder SG

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

Uedemer SK

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

SG Solingen 2

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

(c)CLM 2008-2024

Stamm Name
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Endlein,Marlin
Endlein,Y annick
Koopmann,Semjon
Tekath,Cedric Aime
Kutsov,Krasimir
Moser,Julian

Manken,Merlin
Hirsch,Dominik
Mordos,Hendrik
Boyacioglu,Berk
Brandt,Julian
Rutkowski,Lian

Pauls,Fynn
Wilfing,Fritz
Niemann,Steffen
Basten,Bent
Los,Aaron
Tilleman,Mika lvo

Shivkumar,Siddharth
Giilcan,Batuhan Ege
Schneider,Ferdinand
Pernizki,Max
Kirchhoff,Hendrik Jim
Balla,Aanand
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Dwz

1459
1316
1375
1339
1383
1174

1830
1693
1551

1076
904

1922
1445
1442
1280
1234

957

1674
1510
1449
1362
1273
1458
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Ersatz Name DWZzZ
7  Clausen,Birk 1058
8  Schope,Timon 1030
9  Mrugaski,Marie 935
10 Luerweg,Daniel 854
11  Schlesiona,Darius 0
12  Schlesiona,Luca Noel 0
7  Freund,Jonatan 1030
8  Akgiin,Gokce 1098
9 Beck,Moritz 848
10 Harrenga,Arthur 0
11 Nimmerrichter, Tim 0
12 Mermertas,Uzay Sikri 1316
13  Gabaidze,Demetre 0
14 GabaidzeErekle 0
7  Janf3en,Robin 927
8  Schmoker,Phillip Marti 908
9  Kehrein,Oskar 0
10 Kaniuth,Lukas 766
11  Wilfing,Anton 784
12 Lisiecka,Vanessa 751
13  Freytag,Marten 0
14 Kraatz,Jakob 0
15 vanHaag,dulian 0
16  Schording,Luca 0
17 Punzel ,Max 0
7  Dhanasekaran Meenam 1376
8  Fetahovic,Maida 892
9  Wind,Bjarne 0
10 MeijersJanis 0
11 MeijersJaroslav 0
12 Shivkumar,Shreyas 969
13 Sereda,Dmitrij 863
14  Atts,Lasse Julian 0
15 Nawrath,Lars 0
16  Haupt,Jacob Eric 0
17 KovayovaAlina 0
18 Thielking,Bjorn 0
19 Beiful3,David 0
20 Emini,Legs 0

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]
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Nr  Mannschaft/Spiellokal Stamm Name Dwz Ersatz Name DWz
5 Monchengladbacher SV 1 LorseMatthias 2140 7  Wendrich,Luca 1329
2  Fietz,Nils 1641 8  Schott,Moritz 1213
ML: 3 Janssen,Arne 1615 9  Eichert,Jonathan 1194
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Wendrich,Finn 1635 10 Janssen,Mareike 1137
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Bartels,JonaHenrik 1447 11  Sherbekov,Burhon 1035
e-Mail: 6 Faizi,Ata 1349 12 Ehlers,Eike Henning 811
13 Gold,Titus 911
Spiellokal: 14  Cholakhyan,David 981
15 Egorov,Mark 0
16  Westphal ,Nika 767
17  Schéfer,Erik 0
18 FaiziArtin 0
19 Roth,Erik 0
20 Faizi,Abasin 0
6 BSC Wuppertal 1  Cakir,Eren 1839 7 Worder,Yannis 1332
2  Feldhammer,Oskar 1730 8  HinrichsFilip 1238
ML: 3 Incioglu,Emin 1702 9  Suschevici,Alexandr 1121
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Wick,Jean 1545 10  Zhang,Paul 900
Mobil:  keine Angabe 5  Tong,Anthony 1475 11 Leithéauser,Hans 842
e-Mail: 6  Alsaad Ahmad Mehdi 1441 12 Schnatz,Philipp 823
13  Fleischhacker,Milan 775
Spiellokal: 14  Rofberg,Ringo 0
15 ReicheNico 0
16 deBruyn,Arien 0
17  Zhang,Alfred Jialu 0
7 SGKaarst 2 1  Holterbosch,lda 1464 7  FourréLexane 1384
2 Neidenoff,Phil 1444 8 Heider,Richard 1282
ML: 3 Kopetschke,Florian 1428 9 Kihnhold,Linus 1144
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Bodnariu,Sascha Cosm 1229 10 Zander,Vincent 1215
Mobil: keine Angabe 5 Monz,Cornelius 0
e-Mail: 6  Kihnhold,Justus 1159
Spiellokal:
8 SV SW Remscheid 1 Hulsmann,Nils 1514 7  BratkeDavid 720
2 Vinotharan,Roschan 1380 8  Doner,Yasemin 0
ML: 3  Stutt,Jonas 1125 9  Sahin,Sdin 0
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4  Babayigit,Kerem 1084 10 Tschope,Constantin 0
Mobil:  keine Angabe 5  Malagatte,Samiksha 942 11  AkkayaEmir 0
e-Mail: 6  Ziegler,Richard 894 12 Ozbey,Siimeyra 0
13  Biyukodabasi,Minel 0
Spiellokal: 14  Ozbey,Zeynep 0
15 KlotscheDario 0
16  Ozbey,Rabia Betiil 0
17 Ozkal [Eymen 0
18 Biyukodabasi,Eymen 0
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Staffelleiter :
ehemaliger Spielleiter D Heinz Strater
keine.e-mail.mehr@example.com
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